The Langham - Flat Hinged Tin With Dextrose Mints
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FLAT TIN FILLED WITH DEXTROSE MINTS, THE PERFECT
SOLUTION FOR YOUR ON-THE-GO MINT FIX! THESE MINTS ARE
NOT ONLY VEGAN AND GLUTEN FREE, BUT THEY'RE ALSO
MADE WITH DEXTROSE, A NATURAL SWEETENER THAT'S
BETTER FOR YOU THAN REGULAR SUGAR. OUR FLAT TIN IS
MADE FROM HIGH-QUALITY METAL THAT'S DURABLE AND
REUSABLE, MAKING IT THE PERFECT CHOICE FOR ANYONE
WHO WANTS TO REDUCE WASTE AND BE ECO-FRIENDLY. THE
COMPACT SIZE MAKES IT EASY TO CARRY IN YOUR POCKET OR
PURSE. APPROX. 25G

COMMODITY CODE

LEAD TIME

PRINT AREA

SIZE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

SHELFLIFE

INGREDIENTS

WIDTH

LENGTH

HEIGHT

WEIGHT

PACKAGING CARTON INNER

QUANTITY

PACKAGING PALLET QUANTITY

PACKAGING EXPORTCATON

73102910
15-20 days
Lid

One size
Netherlands
6-12 months

dextrose, glucose syrup, glazing agent
(magnesium stearate), aroma,
peppermint oil

6.2
5
17

45

50

16000

Quantity 500, Width 70, Length 28,
Height 23, WeightNet 23, WeightGross
23



