The Langham - Flat Hinged Tin With Dextrose Mints



FLAT TIN FILLED WITH DEXTROSE MINTS, THE PERFECT SOLUTION FOR YOUR ON-THE-GO MINT FIX! THESE MINTS ARE NOT ONLY VEGAN AND GLUTEN FREE, BUT THEY'RE ALSO MADE WITH DEXTROSE, A NATURAL SWEETENER THAT'S BETTER FOR YOU THAN REGULAR SUGAR. OUR FLAT TIN IS MADE FROM HIGH-QUALITY METAL THAT'S DURABLE AND REUSABLE, MAKING IT THE PERFECT CHOICE FOR ANYONE WHO WANTS TO REDUCE WASTE AND BE ECO-FRIENDLY. THE COMPACT SIZE MAKES IT EASY TO CARRY IN YOUR POCKET OR PURSE. APPROX. 25G

COMMODITY CODE	73102910
LEAD TIME	15-20 days
PRINT AREA	Lid
SIZE	One size
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	Netherlands
SHELFLIFE	6-12 months
INGREDIENTS	dextrose, glucose syrup, glazing agent (magnesium stearate), aroma, peppermint oil
WIDTH	6.2
LENGTH	5
HEIGHT	1.7
WEIGHT	45
PACKAGING CARTON INNER QUANTITY	50
PACKAGING PALLET QUANTITY	16000
PACKAGING EXPORTCATON	Quantity 500, Width 70, Length 28, Height 23, WeightNet 23, WeightGross 23